
Fname Lname MAU Title/Position Email address
Shirlee Willis-Haslip UAA Registrar ansaw7@uaa.alaska.edu
Shelly Blatchford UAA Admissions/Records Coordinator (KPC) insrl@uaa.alaska.edu
Shannon Foster UAA Registrar vnsmf@uaa.alaska.edu
Marilyn Gardner UAA Transcript Specialist anmmg@uaa.alaska.edu
Sandy Gravley UAA Director of Student Services (Mat-Su) sgravley@matsu.alaska.edu
Cindy Milner UAA Enrollment Certification Specialist ancam@uaa.alaska.edu
Jenny Pedersen UAA Student Services Manager (Kodiak) jmyrick@kodiak.alaska.edu
Lora Volden UAA Assistant Registrar llvolden@uaa.alaska.edu
Colleen Abrams UAF Banner Student Coordinator clabrams@alaska.edu
Susan Culley UAF Lead Registration Manager sjculley@alaska.edu
Mike Earnest UAF Registrar/Director of Enrollment Services wmearnest@alaska.edu
Anita Hughes UAF Associate Registrar for Certification & Graduation alhughes2@alaska.edu
Marlene Wright UAF Student Services Tech fnlmw@uaf.edu
Jan Crichton UAS Curriculum & Records Specialist jan.crichton@uas.alaska.edu
Peter Sommers UAS Admissions peter.sommers@uas.alaska.edu
Jeanny Wharton UAS Information Secretary jeanny.wharton@uas.alaska.edu
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